60

50
100
50

y 300
50
183

7 83

$92 06

TREASURER'S REPORT.

Receipts at Annual Meeting.

W A Sills

D Perry

J Richardson, D D
P Smith, D D
Geo Miller
(Geo Bennett
E G Waite

J Foster

J Ormerod

E J Fulford
C V Lake

J Q Adams
M D Archer

$1 00

00
00
00
0
00
00
00
00
00
00

J Hiscocks
J ILynch

R L Tindall
W F Harnden 1
R Carson

J Will

G Shepard

S A Thomson

C Taylor

P E Knox

J H Hilts

W Pirritte

W H Shaw

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

$1 ¢0 | H Dockham

FM Finn

T Argue

J Wilson

J Curts

S Morrison

T P Bradshaw
E J Fulford
Collection

Total

Life Members O.A.C. A. M. 8.

R P Cummer
Peter Cartwright, D D
M Simpson, D D
Fred Douglass
Mrs M Shepard

« Bradshaw, Sr

« W Holmes

¢« J B Fisher

« S Cammer

« Rev J Wilson

« ¢ J Curts
J M Simpson
Miss E A Pirritte
Rev W A Sills
Mrs W A Sills
Rev J Ormerod
Mrs Ormerod
Barbara McCarty
Rev R Sanderson
Mrs E Marigold
Rev J Foster
Mrs Rev J Foster

« « O G Collamore
P M Hilts
Louisa Gould
Joseph Rozell

“o

el

Mrs Rev M Danby
¢« M Harrison
¢ Rev W H Shaw

Miss Emily Hagar
¢« A L Winchell
¢ Zobida Simpson
¢« Jessie Simpson
« Hattie Buck

B 8 Sparrow

Mrs R C Buck
«“ Rev D Perry
« M Williams
«« E Holdich
¢« Rev I' M Finn
« « OV Lake

Rev G Bennett

Mrs Rev G Bennett
« « J Wilson

A Campbell
¢ Dr Buck
¢“ Rev T Argue
¢ J Clubine

Rev A Campbell

S J Huntley

Mary Dixon

Mrs J Allen

“ e

Sarah Gramm

Sophia Shaw

A Merrill

M A Taylor

B Sargent

Rev K Sanderson

J A L. Bradshaw

Mrs Rev S W LaDu
¢ M Reynolds

J Pirritte

Julia Thomas

Mrs P L. Sparrow

tev J C Pomery

Mrs Rev J C Pomeroy
« « JEgan

W I Harnden

Miss M A Fee

M Stoutenburgh

M Pake

M Maybee

H Griffin

M Powers

Mrs E Bobinson

Martha Gilroy

Sarah Wavis

oo

100




